NEW!
LEVEL & LEAK DETECTION
634
NEW!
LE
VE
L &
 LE

GUIDED WAVE RADAR LEVEL TRANSMITTER
LG10/11
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
      ACCESSORIES
LM51-1S00 Reducer bushings 1" x 3.4", 3/16 stainless steel
LM51-2S00 Reducer bushings 2" x 3.4", 3/16 stainless steel
LM51-1800 Reducer bushings 1" x 3.4", PVC sch 80
LI99-1001 Webcal Configuration
MODEL DESCRIPTION
LG10-0003-00 Guided wave radar level transmitter stainless steel rod 3/4" NPT no FOB
LG10-0003-01 Guided wave radar level transmitter stainless steel rod 3/4" NPT with FOB
LG10-1003-00 Guided wave radar level transmitter stainless steel coaxial rod 3/4" NPT no FOB
LG10-1003-01 Guided wave radar level transmitter stainless steel coaxial rod 3/4" NPT with FOB
LG10-1103-00 Guided wave radar level transmitter galvanized coaxial rod 3/4" NPT no FOB
LG10-1103-01 Guided wave radar level transmitter galvanized coaxial rod 3/4" NPT with FOB
LG11-2003-00 Guided wave radar level transmitter stainless steel cable 3/4" NPT no FOB
LG11-2003-01 Guided wave radar level transmitter stainless steel cable 3/4" NPT with FOB